Silikonschläuche
SILIKONSCHLÄUCHE
456 MCC GERMANY 2025
SILICONE HOSES
Silikon Kühlerschlauch 1m - blau
Performance silicone hose - 1m - blue
Tuyau de refroidissement en silicone - 1m - bleu
Manguera de silicona para refrigeración  1m - azul
Wąż silikonowy do wody chłodzącej - 1m - niebieski
Tubo in silicone di raffreddamento da 1m - blu
Part-No. Price/pcsmm mm bar mm % g/m
SBSH-6-1M 6 14 12
SBSH-8-1M 8 16 12
SBSH-10-1M 10 18 10
SBSH-13-1M 13 21 10
SBSH-16-1M 16 24 8
SBSH-19-1M 19 27 7,5
SBSH-22-1M 22 30 6,5
SBSH-25-1M 25 33 6
SBSH-28-1M 28 36 6
SBSH-30-1M 30 38 6
SBSH-32-1M 32 40 5
SBSH-35-1M 35 43 5
SBSH-38-1M 38 46 4,5
SBSH-40-1M 40 48 4,5
SBSH-42-1M 42 50 4
SBSH-45-1M 45 53 4
SBSH-48-1M 48 56 4
SBSH-51-1M 51 61 4
SBSH-54-1M 54 64 4
SBSH-57-1M 57 67 4
SBSH-60-1M 60 70 4
SBSH-64-1M 64 74 4
SBSH-70-1M 70 80 4
SBSH-76-1M 76 86 4
Seele: Silikon blau
PEROXIDVERNETZT
Druckträger: text. Druckträger
Decke: Silikon blau
Betriebsdruck: siehe Tabelle
Betriebstemperatur: - 50 °C - + 180°C
Lage: < 51mm 3 Lagen
> 51mm 4 Lagen
> 89mm 5 Lagen
Norm:: SAE J20 R1 / UL94 V-1
Tube: silicone blue
PEROXID CURED
Reinforcement: High tensile textile
fabrics
Cover: silicone blue
Working Pressure: see data sheet
Temperature: - 50 °C - + 180°C
Layers: < 51mm 3 Layers
> 51mm 4 Layers
> 89mm 5 Layers
Norm SAE J20 R1 / UL94 V-1
Silikonschläuche
SI
LI
KO
NS
CH
LÄ
UC
HE
457MCC GERMANY 2025
SILICONE HOSE
Silikon Kühlerschlauch 1m - blau
Performance silicone hose - 1m - blue
Tuyau de refroidissement en silicone - 1m - bleu
Manguera de silicona para refrigeración  1m - azul
Wąż silikonowy do wody chłodzącej - 1m - niebieski
Tubo in silicone di raffreddamento da 1 m - blu
Part-No. Price/pcsmm mm bar mm % g/m
SBSH-80-1M 80 90 4
SBSH-83-1M 83 93 4
SBSH-89-1M 89 99 4
SBSH-102-1M 102 112 4
SBSH-114-1M 114 124 4
SBSH-127-1M 127 137 4
SBSH-130-1M 130 140 4
SBSH-152-1M 152 162 4
Seele: Silikon blau
PEROXIDVERNETZT
Druckträger: text. Druckträger
Decke: Silikon blau
Betriebsdruck: siehe Tabelle
Betriebstemperatur: - 50 °C - + 180°C
Lage: < 51mm 3 Lagen
> 51mm 4 Lagen
> 89mm 5 Lagen
Norm:: SAE J20 R1 / UL94 V-1
Tube: silicone blue
PEROXID CURED
Reinforcement: High tensile textile
fabrics
Cover: silicone blue
Working Pressure: see data sheet
Temperature: - 50 °C - + 180°C
Layers: < 51mm 3 Layers
> 51mm 4 Layers
> 89mm 5 Layers
Norm SAE J20 R1 / UL94 V-1
Silikon Kühlerschlauch Reduzierung - blau
Performance silicone hose - reducer - blue
Réducteur pour tuyau de refroidissement en silicone - bleu
Reductor de silicona para refrigeración - azul
Wąż silikonowy do wody chłodzącej - Łącznik redukcyjny - niebieski
Riduttore per tubo flessibile in silicone di raffreddamento - blu
Part-No. Price/pcsmm mm mm mm % kg/pcs
SBSH-1316 13 16
SBSH-2535 25 35
SBSH-2544 25 44
SBSH-2832 28 32
SBSH-2835 28 35
SBSH-3245 32 45
SBSH-3538 35 38
SBSH-3545 35 45
SBSH-5060 50 60
SBSH-5070 50 70
SBSH-5176 51 76
SBSH-6065 60 65
SBSH-6376 63 76
Seele: Silikon blau
PEROXIDVERNETZT
Druckträger: text. Druckträger
Decke: Silikon blau
Betriebsdruck: siehe Tabelle
Betriebstemperatur: - 50 °C - + 180°C
Lage: < 51mm 3 Lagen
> 51mm 4 Lagen
Norm:: SAE J20 R1 / UL94 V-1
Tube: silicone blue
PEROXID CURED
Reinforcement: High tensile textile
fabrics
Cover: silicone blue
Working Pressure: see data sheet
Temperature: - 50 °C - + 180°C
Layers: < 51mm 3 Layers
> 51mm 4 Layers
Norm SAE J20 R1 / UL94 V-1